
ACME Sign Co., Inc. Chesnut Signs First Class Signs

1504 West 4th Street 971 NE Broadway Avenue Attn: Scott Tanner

Davenport, IA  52802 Des Moines, IA  50313 720 East Lincoln Way

Phone: 563-322-7947 Phone: 515-243-8112 Ames, IA  50010
FAX: 563-322-7948 Toll Free: 888-243-8112 Phone: 515-232-4738

jarvis.douglas@mcleodusa.net FAX: 515-243-8146 FAX: 515-232-2202

www.acmesigncoinc.com jodie@chesnutsigns.com scott@firstclasssigns.net

www.chesnutsigns.com www.firstclasssigns.net

A-1 Sign & Crane

Attn: Stephanie CR Signs Hall Signs

3667 Hwy 61 Attn: Aaron Vosmek 4495 West Vernal Pike

Blue Grass, IA  52726 4701 1st Avenue SE, Suite 11 Bloomington, IN  47404

Phone: 563-381-1477 Cedar Rapids, IA  52402 Phone: 812-332-9355

FAX: 563-381-1480 Phone: 319-389-8632 WATTS: 800-284-7446

a1sign@a1sign.biz FAX: 319-826-3607 FAX: 812-332-9816

www.a1sign.biz aaron@crsignsinc.com customerservice@hallsigns.com

www.crsignsinc.com www.hallsigns.com

Arrow Signs & Outdoor Advertising Inc.

Attn: Lance Arrow DeMond Eagle Sign Co. Ignite Sign Company

4545 North Alby Street Attn: Joe Phillips 1721 13th Avenue South

PO Box 163 Clinton, IA  52732

Godfrey, IL  62035 Grimes, IA 50111 Phone: 563-242-7415

Phone: 618-466-0818 Phone: 515-243-5663 FAX: 563-242-0137

FAX: 618-466-3476 FAX: 515-243-5313 design@ignitesignco.com

info@arrowsignsinc.com joe_phillips@eaglesign.net www.ignitesignco.com

www.arrowsignsinc.com www.eaglesign.net

Interstate Logos

Banacom Signs Attn: Stacey Adams

Ken & Helen Cooper ETC Graphics, Inc. 1986 Beaumont Drive

111 N Center Point Rd, Ste B 150 North 1st Street Baton Rouge, LA  70806

Hiawatha, IA  52233 Carlisle, IA  50047 Toll Free: 800-468-7805

Phone: 319-393-1952 Phone: 515-989-0900 FAX: 225-923-3147

banacomsigns@msn.com signs@etcgraphics.com sadams@interstatelogos.com

www.banacom-signs.com www.etcgraphics.com www.interstatelogos.com

FASTSIGNS LRI Graphics and Signs

Big River Sign Co. 1791 NW 86th Street 1601 SE Gateway Drive #130

Attn: Mike Barden Clive, IA  50325 Grimes, IA 50111

15186 Depot Ridge #A Phone: 515-224-1210 Thomas Lashier

Peosta, IA  52068 FAX: 515-224-1057 thomas@lrigraphics.com

Phone: 563-582-5612 42@fastsigns.com 515-518-6100

FAX: 563-582-5902 www.fastsigns.com/42-clive-des-moines-ia

www.bigriversignco.com

sales@bigriversignco.com
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MediaQuest Sign Company Sandy's Sign Shop Sign Pro
5100 20th Avenue SW 5240 - 205th 619 South 4th Street

Cedar Rapids Iowa 52404 New Hampton, IA  50659 Ames, IA  50010

319-848-SIGN (7446) Phone: 641-394-6083 Phone: 515-232-4500

FAX:  319-363-3786 FAX: 641-394-4399 FAX: 515-232-9138

Jeff Harding – 319-533-0136 sandy@sandyssignshop.com sales@signproames.com

jharding@mediaquestsigns.com www.signproames.com

Mindy Walderbach - 319-848-7446 Sherwood Company

mwalderbach@mediaquestsigns.com 1302 Broadway Trim Design of Central Iowa

www.mediaquestsigns.com West Burlington, IA  52655 1840 Fuller Road, Suite 1

Phone: 319-754-6410 West Des Moines, IA  50265

Nagle Sign, Inc. FAX: 319-752-7102 Phone: 515-224-4959

1020 Wilbur Avenue, PO Box 2098 t.sherwood@sherwoodcompany.net

Waterloo, IA  50704 www.sherwoodcompany.net VitalSigns Display Graphics

Phone: 319-233-4604 Attn: Adam Christensen

Toll Free: 800-728-4604 Signarama - Ankeny 1423 High Street

FAX: 319-233-7514 1450 NE 69th Place Des Moines, IA  50309

tjnagle@naglesigns.com Ankeny, IA 50021 Phone: 515-288-2146

www.naglesigns.com Phone: 515-216-1240 adam@vitalsignsdg.com

info@signarama-ankeny.com www.vitalsignsdg.com

Nesper Sign Advertising, Inc. www.signarama-ankeny.com

4620 J Street SW Western Remac, Inc.

Cedar Rapids, IA  52404-4928 Signs & Designs 1740 Internationale Pkwy

Phone: 319-366-5312 5600 Nordic Drive Woodridge, IL  60517

Toll Free: 800-332-8403 Cedar Falls, IA  50613 Phone: 630-972-7770 x1011

FAX: 319-366-6493 Phone: 319-277-8829 Toll Free: 888-744-6765

pgarland@nespersign.com Toll Free: 800-326-8929 FAX: 630-972-9680

www.nespersign.com FAX: 319-268-2298 perickson@westernremac.com

info@thesignpeople.net www.westernremac.com

Performance Sign & Design www.thesignpeople.net

2638 Hwy F48 West Iowa Prison Industries

Newton, IA  50208 Signs by Tomorrow Attn: Al Reiter

Toll Free: 877-792-2321 Attn: Mark Neese / JR Betts 406 North High Street

www.lightingiowa.com Blackhawk Village Shopping Ctr. Anamosa, IA  52205

2915 McClain Drive Phone: 800-336-5863

Rock's Sign & Design Cedar Falls, IA  50613 FAX: 800-741-0390

Attn: Rock Armstrong Phone: 319-268-0001 DISCLAIMER: Only allowed to sell

412 - 8th Avenue FAX: 319-268-0002 to: Governmental Agencies,

Wellman, IA  52356 cedarfalls@signsbytomorrow.com       Nonprofit Organizations,

Phone: 319-930-6669 www.signsbytomorrow.com/cedarfalls/       Health Care facilities serving

rockarmstrong@msn.com                            Medicare patients

PLEASE NOTE: SIGN DESIGNS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED TO THE IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BEFORE THE SIGNS ARE MADE. SIGNS THAT DO NOT MEET OUR SPECIFICATIONS WILL BE REJECTED.

Sign designs can be submitted three ways:

E-MAIL: vicki.elscott@dot.iowa.gov MAIL: Iowa Department of Transportation

FAX: 515-239-1891 Advertising Management

800 Lincoln Way

Ames, IA  50010
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* This list is for information purposes only. It should not be taken as an endorsement or recommendation for any of the businesses.


